
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CHEATUM, Miles Gentry 11.96   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MCCLAIN, Eric Thomas Jefferson 12.14   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 12.15   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 KEMP, Talin Smithton (Columbia) 12.45   (NW) 3(1) 5

5 MAJORS, Anthony Thomas Jefferson 12.46   (NW) 4(4) 4

6 XU, Evan Jefferson 12.56   (NW) 4(5) 3

7 CUNNINGHAM, Chase Camdenton 12.58   (NW) 3(2) 2

8 MOFFATT, CJ Jefferson 12.69   (NW) 3(3) 1

9 BRISCOE, Clayton Moberly 12.71   (NW) 4(6)

10 BENTINGANAN, Evan Gentry 12.89   (NW) 4(7)

11 CAIN, Taurian Lange 12.91   (NW) 3(4)

12 VILLAREAL, Francisco Our Lady of Lourdes 13.13   (NW) 1(1)

13 JORDAN, Darren Oakland 13.16   (NW) 3(5)

14 RISNER, Aiden Camdenton 13.20   (NW) 1(2)

15 BRAY, Khaili Lewis & Clark 13.22   (NW) 3(6)

16 MCNEIL, Zaylin Fulton 13.24   (NW) 2(1)

16 ALI, Humam Smithton (Columbia) 13.24   (NW) 4(8)

18 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 13.33   (NW) 3(7)

19 ORDWAY, Luke St. Peter 13.35   (NW) 3(8)

20 HERRON, Jarred Moberly 13.46   (NW) 2(2)

21 DRIVER,, Keith Lewis & Clark 13.53   (NW) 2(3)

22 REDINGTON, Wes Centralia 13.75   (NW) 2(4)

23 DURANT, John Centralia 13.76   (NW) 2(5)

24 COLLETT, Jacob West 13.88   (NW) 2(6)

25 WILCOX, Jonah Our Lady of Lourdes 14.59   (NW) 1(3)

26 MOONEY, Jacob Fulton 14.73   (NW) 1(4)

27 SCHMIDT, Drew St. Peter 14.78   (NW) 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 VILLAREAL, Francisco Our Lady of Lourdes 13.13

2 RISNER, Aiden Camdenton 13.20

3 WILCOX, Jonah Our Lady of Lourdes 14.59

4 MOONEY, Jacob Fulton 14.73

5 SCHMIDT, Drew St. Peter 14.78

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MCNEIL, Zaylin Fulton 13.24

2 HERRON, Jarred Moberly 13.46

3 DRIVER,, Keith Lewis & Clark 13.53

4 REDINGTON, Wes Centralia 13.75

5 DURANT, John Centralia 13.76

6 COLLETT, Jacob West 13.88

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KEMP, Talin Smithton (Columbia) 12.45

2 CUNNINGHAM, Chase Camdenton 12.58
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
3 MOFFATT, CJ Jefferson 12.69

4 CAIN, Taurian Lange 12.91

5 JORDAN, Darren Oakland 13.16

6 BRAY, Khaili Lewis & Clark 13.22

7 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 13.33

8 ORDWAY, Luke St. Peter 13.35

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CHEATUM, Miles Gentry 11.96

2 MCCLAIN, Eric Thomas Jefferson 12.14

3 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 12.15

4 MAJORS, Anthony Thomas Jefferson 12.46

5 XU, Evan Jefferson 12.56

6 BRISCOE, Clayton Moberly 12.71

7 BENTINGANAN, Evan Gentry 12.89

8 ALI, Humam Smithton (Columbia) 13.24

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 BRISCOE, Clayton Moberly 25.09   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 25.10   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 NELSON, Edward Gentry 25.44   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 CARR, Peyton Jefferson 25.53   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 KEMP, Talin Smithton (Columbia) 25.76   (NW) 3(1) 4

6 ZIMMERMAN, Gabe Thomas Jefferson 25.78   (NW) 4(5) 3

7 ARENDS, Alex Centralia 26.30   (NW) 4(6) 2

8 DEWOLFE, Devin Moberly 26.39   (NW) 4(7) 1

9 JUSTICE, Caleb Thomas Jefferson 26.97   (NW) 3(2)

10 GYSBERS, David Jefferson 27.71   (NW) 3(3)

11 SHEAFFER, Nick Oakland 27.89   (NW) 3(4)

12 HUNTER, Max Centralia 27.99   (NW) 3(5)

13 WELSHONS, Jack West 28.07   (NW) 2(1)

14 OWENS, Elijah Oakland 28.18   (NW) 2(2)

15 BRAY, Khaili Lewis & Clark 28.29   (NW) 3(6)

16 OGUNABADE, Niyi Lange 28.37   (NW) 3(7)

17 HOSKINS, Nathan West 28.42   (NW) 2(3)

18 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 28.58   (NW) 3(8)

19 BUTZER, Ryan St. Peter 28.75   (NW) 2(4)

20 BROWN, Byron Lewis & Clark 28.83   (NW) 2(5)

21 JOHNSON, Spencer Smithton (Columbia) 29.45   (NW) 2(6)

22 KORMEIER, Kyle Our Lady of Lourdes 29.60   (NW) 2(7)

23 LECHTENBERG, Connor Our Lady of Lourdes 31.56   (NW) 1(1)

24 WHITE, Tony Fulton 33.72   (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LECHTENBERG, Connor Our Lady of Lourdes 31.56
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#3 Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WHITE, Tony Fulton 33.72

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WELSHONS, Jack West 28.07

2 OWENS, Elijah Oakland 28.18

3 HOSKINS, Nathan West 28.42

4 BUTZER, Ryan St. Peter 28.75

5 BROWN, Byron Lewis & Clark 28.83

6 JOHNSON, Spencer Smithton (Columbia) 29.45

7 KORMEIER, Kyle Our Lady of Lourdes 29.60

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KEMP, Talin Smithton (Columbia) 25.76

2 JUSTICE, Caleb Thomas Jefferson 26.97

3 GYSBERS, David Jefferson 27.71

4 SHEAFFER, Nick Oakland 27.89

5 HUNTER, Max Centralia 27.99

6 BRAY, Khaili Lewis & Clark 28.29

7 OGUNABADE, Niyi Lange 28.37

8 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 28.58

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BRISCOE, Clayton Moberly 25.09

2 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 25.10

3 NELSON, Edward Gentry 25.44

4 CARR, Peyton Jefferson 25.53

5 ZIMMERMAN, Gabe Thomas Jefferson 25.78

6 ARENDS, Alex Centralia 26.30

7 DEWOLFE, Devin Moberly 26.39

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 55.98 4(1) 10

2 DEFEO, Joe Thomas Jefferson 56.60 4(2) 8

3 HUTCHINGS, Michael Moberly 58.04 4(3) 6

4 BOYLES, Zach Jefferson 58.52 4(4) 5

5 DYER, Andrew Thomas Jefferson 58.74 4(5) 4

6 MAY, Connor Lange 1:00.97 4(6) 3

7 HARMON, Logan Camdenton 1:01.38 4(7) 2

8 BEARD, Seth Centralia 1:01.50 3(1) 1

9 WILSON, Nate West 1:01.80 3(2)

10 HAYS, Cortez Lewis & Clark 1:02.37 3(3)

11 SHEELEY, Peyton Jefferson 1:02.39 3(4)

12 KLEUVER, Silas West 1:02.48 3(5)

13 BRITTON, Zachariah Gentry 1:02.55 3(6)

14 BROWN, Thomas Smithton (Columbia) 1:03.24 2(1)

15 KRIBBS, Drew Centralia 1:03.67 2(2)

16 SMITH, Travis Lewis & Clark 1:04.44 4(8)

17 NARVAEZ, Kane Oakland 1:06.59 2(3)

18 WEHMEYER, Christopher Camdenton 1:06.82 3(7)
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#5 Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 GARD, Joseph Gentry 1:08.13 2(4)

20 HARPER, Garrett Moberly 1:09.28 2(5)

21 AHOLT, Jarod Our Lady of Lourdes 1:10.84 2(6)

22 FANSLER, Evan Fulton 1:13.14 1(1)

23 MACON, Kaedon Fulton 1:20.08 2(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 FANSLER, Evan Fulton 1:13.14

Section 2 of 4

1 BROWN, Thomas Smithton (Columbia) 1:03.24

2 KRIBBS, Drew Centralia 1:03.67

3 NARVAEZ, Kane Oakland 1:06.59

4 GARD, Joseph Gentry 1:08.13

5 HARPER, Garrett Moberly 1:09.28

6 AHOLT, Jarod Our Lady of Lourdes 1:10.84

7 MACON, Kaedon Fulton 1:20.08

Section 3 of 4

1 BEARD, Seth Centralia 1:01.50

2 WILSON, Nate West 1:01.80

3 HAYS, Cortez Lewis & Clark 1:02.37

4 SHEELEY, Peyton Jefferson 1:02.39

5 KLEUVER, Silas West 1:02.48

6 BRITTON, Zachariah Gentry 1:02.55

7 WEHMEYER, Christopher Camdenton 1:06.82

Section 4 of 4

1 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 55.98

2 DEFEO, Joe Thomas Jefferson 56.60

3 HUTCHINGS, Michael Moberly 58.04

4 BOYLES, Zach Jefferson 58.52

5 DYER, Andrew Thomas Jefferson 58.74

6 MAY, Connor Lange 1:00.97

7 HARMON, Logan Camdenton 1:01.38

8 SMITH, Travis Lewis & Clark 1:04.44

#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANZALDUA, Markus Our Lady of Lourdes 2:24.09 10

2 VELASQUEZ, Kevin Jefferson 2:24.15 8

3 MARIOTT, Zachary Smithton (Columbia) 2:25.30 6

4 KOOPMAN, Jacob Thomas Jefferson 2:25.84 5

5 KOLLER, Jay Jefferson 2:29.37 4

6 DIEHLS, Evan Gentry 2:30.36 3

7 HUNTER, Nathan Gentry 2:30.52 2

8 LOMAX, Reco Thomas Jefferson 2:31.25 1

9 HANNAM, Aiden Moberly 2:32.02
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#7 Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 LITTRELL, Cale West 2:33.06

11 GLAUDE, Silas West 2:34.17

12 SCHWERDTEGER, Trey Lange 2:36.06

13 LEWIS, Dallas Centralia 2:36.30

14 FRANKLIN, Tony Our Lady of Lourdes 2:36.41

15 STEVENS, Micah Oakland 2:36.91

16 THOENEN, Jake Camdenton 2:37.25

17 CASWELL, Jackson Fulton 2:40.23

18 SMALLWOOD, Blaine Lewis & Clark 2:40.69

19 THOMPSON, Jaden Lange 2:42.19

20 FORD, Garrison Centralia 2:42.42

21 WALLS, Dylan Moberly 2:44.45

22 CANDRL, Adam Oakland 2:49.43

23 SEIDEL, Gabe Lewis & Clark 2:53.52

24 MCDANIEL, Ethan Camdenton 3:01.69

25 CRANE, Mason Fulton 3:18.17

26 AL RAWI, Yaser Smithton (Columbia) 3:30.88

#46 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 ANZALDUA, Markus Our Lady of Lourdes 5:08.88 10

2 MARIOTT, Zachary Smithton (Columbia) 5:08.93 8

3 CONRAD, Blake Thomas Jefferson 5:15.14 6

4 GEYER, Jared Gentry 5:18.46 5

5 HAYS, Cortez Lewis & Clark 5:20.68 4

6 KOLLER, Jay Jefferson 5:26.72 3

7 GLAUDE, Silas West 5:26.84 2

8 MYERS,, Trevon Lewis & Clark 5:27.88 1

9 NEWSTED, Duke Centralia 5:29.36

10 LITTRELL, Cale West 5:31.28

11 STEVENS, Micah Oakland 5:34.20

12 THOENEN, Jake Camdenton 5:35.10

13 TRIEBSCH, Brett Our Lady of Lourdes 5:38.24

14 MORAN, Guy Centralia 5:38.59

15 SHEFFEL, Ezra Lange 5:40.53

16 HAUSER, Matthew Gentry 5:41.35

17 KOLLER, Jack Jefferson 5:45.53

18 HUSKEY, Austin Lange 5:47.95

19 CANDRL, Adam Oakland 5:57.21

20 WALLS, Dylan Moberly 6:01.32

21 O'NEIL, Jacob Fulton 6:19.21

22 HRABOVSKY, Sam Fulton 6:33.77

23 SANDU, Shawn Thomas Jefferson 7:02.24
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#43 Boys 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 ANTHONY, Marcus Thomas Jefferson 15.09   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 KOLLER, Jay Jefferson 15.10   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 SCOTT, Alex Lewis & Clark 15.65   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 DYER, Andrew Thomas Jefferson 15.67   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 DENEKE, Cooper Jefferson 15.83   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 BUTLER, Erich Lange 15.98   (NW) 4(6) 3

7 OWENS, Trent Moberly 16.11   (NW) 3(1) 2

8 BRITTON, Zachariah Gentry 16.13   (NW) 4(7) 1

9 NELSON, Edward Gentry 17.42   (NW) 4(8)

10 THOENEN, Jake Camdenton 17.70   (NW) 3(2)

11 MCCOY, Ryley Centralia 18.00   (NW) 3(3)

12 LEE, Cortez West 18.40   (NW) 3(4)

13 DURANT, John Centralia 18.53   (NW) 3(5)

14 BARBER, Luke Camdenton 18.54   (NW) 3(6)

15 HATTON JR., Joshua Smithton (Columbia) 18.61   (NW) 2(1)

16 BOND, Graham Lewis & Clark 18.66   (NW) 3(7)

17 LEWIS, Qualeb Lange 19.32   (NW) 2(2)

18 MARTINDALE, Tyler Smithton (Columbia) 19.80   (NW) 2(3)

19 LARUE, Will Moberly 20.00   (NW) 2(4)

20 WARREN, Jake St. Peter 20.28   (NW) 1(1)

21 MACON, Kaedon Fulton 20.43   (NW) 1(2)

22 ESTON, Davonte Fulton 20.46   (NW) 2(5)

23 TRIEBSCH, Brett Our Lady of Lourdes 20.76   (NW) 2(6)

24 GOEDRICH, Aaron Our Lady of Lourdes 21.73   (NW) 2(7)

25 DEVAN, Kelley Oakland 23.72   (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WARREN, Jake St. Peter 20.28

2 MACON, Kaedon Fulton 20.43

3 DEVAN, Kelley Oakland 23.72

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HATTON JR., Joshua Smithton (Columbia) 18.61

2 LEWIS, Qualeb Lange 19.32

3 MARTINDALE, Tyler Smithton (Columbia) 19.80

4 LARUE, Will Moberly 20.00

5 ESTON, Davonte Fulton 20.46

6 TRIEBSCH, Brett Our Lady of Lourdes 20.76

7 GOEDRICH, Aaron Our Lady of Lourdes 21.73

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 OWENS, Trent Moberly 16.11

2 THOENEN, Jake Camdenton 17.70

3 MCCOY, Ryley Centralia 18.00

4 LEE, Cortez West 18.40

5 DURANT, John Centralia 18.53
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#43 Boys 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BARBER, Luke Camdenton 18.54

7 BOND, Graham Lewis & Clark 18.66

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ANTHONY, Marcus Thomas Jefferson 15.09

2 KOLLER, Jay Jefferson 15.10

3 SCOTT, Alex Lewis & Clark 15.65

4 DYER, Andrew Thomas Jefferson 15.67

5 DENEKE, Cooper Jefferson 15.83

6 BUTLER, Erich Lange 15.98

7 BRITTON, Zachariah Gentry 16.13

8 NELSON, Edward Gentry 17.42

#39 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Thomas Jefferson (A) 48.74 2(1) 10

2 Jefferson (A) 49.32 2(2) 8

3 Gentry (A) 50.11 2(3) 6

4 Moberly (A) 50.94 2(4) 5

5 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 51.04 2(5) 4

6 Lange (A) 51.59 1(1) 3

7 Camdenton (A) 51.87 1(2) 2

8 Oakland (A) 52.01 2(6) 1

9 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 52.08 1(3)

10 Lewis & Clark (A) 52.20 2(7)

11 West (A) 53.78 2(8)

12 Centralia (A) 54.81 1(4)

13 St. Peter (A) 56.30 1(5)

14 Fulton (A) 56.62 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Lange (A) 51.59

2 Camdenton (A) 51.87

3 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 52.08

4 Centralia (A) 54.81

5 St. Peter (A) 56.30

6 Fulton (A) 56.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Thomas Jefferson (A) 48.74

2 Jefferson (A) 49.32

3 Gentry (A) 50.11

4 Moberly (A) 50.94

5 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 51.04

6 Oakland (A) 52.01

7 Lewis & Clark (A) 52.20

8 West (A) 53.78
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#44 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Thomas Jefferson (A) 1:41.40 2(1) 10

2 Jefferson (A) 1:42.60 2(2) 8

3 Gentry (A) 1:43.94 2(3) 6

4 Moberly (A) 1:44.05 2(4) 5

5 Lange (A) 1:46.45 2(5) 4

6 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 1:46.60 1(1) 3

7 Camdenton (A) 1:46.64 1(2) 2

8 West (A) 1:47.88 1(3) 1

9 Oakland (A) 1:48.81 2(6)

10 Centralia (A) 1:50.63 2(7)

11 Lewis & Clark (A) 1:52.61 2(8)

12 St. Peter (A) 1:56.93 1(4)

13 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 1:58.63 1(5)

14 Fulton (A) 2:16.41 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 1:46.60

2 Camdenton (A) 1:46.64

3 West (A) 1:47.88

4 St. Peter (A) 1:56.93

5 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 1:58.63

6 Fulton (A) 2:16.41

Section 2 of 2

1 Thomas Jefferson (A) 1:41.40

2 Jefferson (A) 1:42.60

3 Gentry (A) 1:43.94

4 Moberly (A) 1:44.05

5 Lange (A) 1:46.45

6 Oakland (A) 1:48.81

7 Centralia (A) 1:50.63

8 Lewis & Clark (A) 1:52.61

#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jefferson (A) 3:54.99 2(1) 10

2 Thomas Jefferson (A) 3:55.53 2(2) 8

3 Camdenton (A) 4:05.19 2(3) 6

4 Gentry (A) 4:05.49 1(1) 5

5 West (A) 4:06.45 1(2) 4

6 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 4:08.00 2(4) 3

7 Lange (A) 4:09.33 2(5) 2

8 Centralia (A) 4:12.03 2(6) 1

9 Lewis & Clark (A) 4:14.63 1(3)

10 Moberly (D) 4:15.97 1(4)

11 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 4:39.78 2(7)
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#41 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Fulton (A) 4:40.48 1(5)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Gentry (A) 4:05.49

2 West (A) 4:06.45

3 Lewis & Clark (A) 4:14.63

4 Moberly (D) 4:15.97

5 Fulton (A) 4:40.48

Section 2 of 2

1 Jefferson (A) 3:54.99

2 Thomas Jefferson (A) 3:55.53

3 Camdenton (A) 4:05.19

4 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 4:08.00

5 Lange (A) 4:09.33

6 Centralia (A) 4:12.03

7 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 4:39.78

#19 Men's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KEMP, Talin Smithton (Columbia) 5' 6" 10

2 HAMILTON, Sean Jefferson 5' 4" 8

3 ARENDS, Alex Centralia 5' 2" 6

4 MARTINDALE, Tyler Smithton (Columbia) 5' 2" 5

5 HAYS, Cortez Lewis & Clark 5' 0" 3.5

5 BUTLER, Erich Lange 5' 0" 3.5

7 YOUNG, Isaac West 5' 0" 2

8 SMITH, Travis Lewis & Clark 5' 0" 1

9 BOYLES, Zach Jefferson 5' 0"

10 THOENEN, Jake Camdenton 5' 0"

11 MCCLAIN, Eric Thomas Jefferson 4' 10"

11 HEISLEN, Mike Thomas Jefferson 4' 10"

11 BEARD, Seth Centralia 4' 10"

14 LIDDLE, Preston Gentry 4' 8"

14 MCNEIL, Zaylin Fulton 4' 8"

14 MARTIN, Hunter Moberly 4' 8"

17 TATUM, Derrick Oakland 4' 6"

17 CAMPBELL, CJ Oakland 4' 6"

17 BURRISS, Jake Moberly 4' 6"

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GORTMAKER, Max Gentry 9' 6" 10

2 YOUNG, Isaac West 9' 6" 7

2 SELLS, Will Moberly 9' 6" 7

4 HILBERT, Dillon Gentry 9' 6" 5
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#21 Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 RAMEY, Blake Lange 9' 0" 3.5

5 KOOPMAN, Jacob Thomas Jefferson 9' 0" 3.5

7 SOK, Oudom Smithton (Columbia) 9' 0" 2

8 CASZATT, Matthew Smithton (Columbia) 9' 0" 1

9 DAWSON, Austin Centralia 9' 0"

10 LITTRELL, Grafton Centralia 9' 0"

11 ASHTON, Chase West 8' 6"

11 MEIEROTTO, Dawson Lange 8' 6"

13 GILLIAM, David Lewis & Clark 8' 0"

13 HARPER, Garrett Moberly 8' 0"

15 DEFEO, Joe Thomas Jefferson 7' 6"

16 DANIEL, Steve Camdenton 7' 0"

16 KIESLING, Trey Our Lady of Lourdes 7' 0"

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HICKS, Trevonne Lange 18' 91 /2   (NW) 10

2 CUNNINGHAM, Chase Camdenton 17' 61 /2   (NW) 8

3 SOK, Oudom Smithton (Columbia) 17' 21 /2   (NW) 6

4 KROLL, Nicholas Camdenton 16' 9"   (NW) 5

5 WILSON, Nate West 16' 7"   (NW) 4

6 FOX, Jaron Moberly 16' 53 /4   (NW) 3

7 DENEKE, Cooper Jefferson 16' 11 /2   (NW) 2

8 KEENE, Sean Lange 16' 0"   (NW) 1

9 ASHTON, Chase West 15' 101 /2   (NW)

10 LOGAN-REDDING, Jahlen Gentry 15' 83 /4   (NW)

11 SMITH, Travis Lewis & Clark 15' 6"   (NW)

12 ANDERSON, Antonio Thomas Jefferson 15' 5"   (NW)

13 LACHCIK, Tance St. Peter 15' 43 /4   (NW)

14 CHAPMAN, Cole Thomas Jefferson 15' 4"   (NW)

15 CAMPBELL, CJ Oakland 15' 3"   (NW)

16 HUNTER, Max Centralia 15' 1"   (NW)

17 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 14' 93 /4   (NW)

18 HARPER, Garrett Moberly 14' 9"   (NW)

19 VILLAREAL, Francisco Our Lady of Lourdes 14' 7"   (NW)

19 DURANT, John Centralia 14' 7"   (NW)

21 DUNAFON, Caleb Gentry 14' 5"   (NW)

21 MARTINDALE, Tyler Smithton (Columbia) 14' 5"   (NW)

23 WARREN, Jake St. Peter 14' 21 /2   (NW)

24 STRICKLAND, Zion Lewis & Clark 13' 111 /2   (NW)

25 STEVENS, Tyler Our Lady of Lourdes 13' 91 /2   (NW)

26 SCHMIDT, Drew St. Peter 13' 2"   (NW)

27 ESTON, Davonte Fulton 12' 71 /2   (NW)

28 MILLER, Tavian Oakland 12' 01 /2   (NW)

29 WHITE, Tony Fulton 10' 81 /2   (NW)
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#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 YOUNG, Isaac West 38' 31 /4   (NW) 10

2 CUNNINGHAM, Chase Camdenton 37' 31 /2   (NW) 8

3 TATUM, Derrick Oakland 36' 71 /4   (NW) 6

4 CARR, Peyton Jefferson 34' 81 /2   (NW) 5

5 NAMAAN, Andrew Thomas Jefferson 33' 11"   (NW) 4

6 KEENE, Sean Lange 33' 23 /4   (NW) 3

7 CLOWE, Kellen Gentry 33' 11 /4   (NW) 2

8 TRACHSEL, Adam Our Lady of Lourdes 33' 1"   (NW) 1

9 WEHMEYER, Christopher Camdenton 32' 53 /4   (NW)

10 STEVENS, Jack Jefferson 31' 81 /4   (NW)

11 LACHCIK, Tance St. Peter 31' 61 /2   (NW)

12 BURRISS, Jake Moberly 30' 103 /4   (NW)

13 KOOPMAN, Jacob Thomas Jefferson 30' 0"   (NW)

14 DRIVER,, Keith Lewis & Clark 29' 111 /2   (NW)

15 SCOTT, Alex Lewis & Clark 29' 101 /2   (NW)

16 MEIEROTTO, Dawson Lange 29' 51 /2   (NW)

17 DOOLADY, Will Oakland 29' 3"   (NW)

18 LEWIS, Dallas Centralia 28' 91 /2   (NW)

19 MARTINDALE, Tyler Smithton (Columbia) 28' 51 /2   (NW)

20 JOHNSON, Spencer Smithton (Columbia) 28' 41 /2   (NW)

21 REDINGTON, Wes Centralia 27' 111 /2   (NW)

22 GENTRY, Alex St. Peter 27' 81 /2   (NW)

23 ISOM, Andrew Fulton 27' 61 /2   (NW)

24 CASWELL, Jackson Fulton 24' 111 /2   (NW)

25 SLEETH, Hayden Our Lady of Lourdes 22' 41 /2   (NW)

#27 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BACKUS, Brandon Lewis & Clark 41' 11" 10

2 WRIGHT, Micah Gentry 39' 0" 8

3 CANTY, Roman West 38' 7" 6

4 JOHNSON, Zack Thomas Jefferson 38' 01 /2 5

5 HAMILTON, Sean Jefferson 37' 7" 4

6 LEUENBERGER, Bryce Camdenton 36' 2" 3

7 DELAP, Michael Lange 35' 6" 2

8 URVINA, Aaron Thomas Jefferson 35' 4" 1

9 SIMON, Luke Gentry 35' 2"

10 LAUGHLIN, Austin Moberly 34' 91 /2

11 WEAVER, Jacob Fulton 34' 51 /2

11 RAGAN, Noah Smithton (Columbia) 34' 51 /2

13 BENNETT, Jayden Centralia 34' 41 /2

14 SORM, Izaiah Moberly 34' 3"

14 HOERCHLER, Joseph St. Peter 34' 3"

16 REYNOLDS, Emmitt Camdenton 33' 7"

17 SHEAFFER, Nick Oakland 33' 5"

18 BROWN, Daniel Lewis & Clark 33' 4"
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#27 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
19 FOX, Gabe West 33' 31 /2

20 BUTZER, Ryan St. Peter 32' 81 /2

21 SCHUERING, Garrett Centralia 31' 61 /4

22 BARNES, Zayne Lange 31' 4"

23 STONE, Colten Oakland 30' 11"

24 WILCOX, Jonah Our Lady of Lourdes 30' 9"

25 BRESLER, Luvonte Jefferson 30' 21 /2

26 CARRENDER, Chase St. Peter 29' 11"

26 UNTRAUER, Joel Smithton (Columbia) 29' 11"

28 SMITH, Zach Our Lady of Lourdes 29' 1"

29 JOHNSON, Sheldyn Fulton 19' 61 /2

#31 Men's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 SCHWERDTEGER, Trey Lange 127' 7" 10

2 JOHNSON, Zack Thomas Jefferson 124' 5" 8

3 LOGAN-REDDING, Jahlen Gentry 112' 6" 6

4 BARNES, Zayne Lange 110' 1" 5

5 CANTY, Roman West 109' 9" 4

6 MOBLEY, Harrison Thomas Jefferson 109' 0" 3

7 REYNOLDS, Emmitt Camdenton 107' 5" 2

8 YOUNG, Isaac West 104' 6" 1

9 STONE, Zane Centralia 100' 9"

10 BUTZER, Ryan St. Peter 97' 7"

11 WEAVER, Jacob Fulton 97' 5"

12 STRICKLAND, Zion Lewis & Clark 95' 2"

13 AYERS, William Jefferson 94' 5"

14 UNTRAUER, Joel Smithton (Columbia) 94' 0"

15 HUFF, Andrew Moberly 93' 9"

16 SHEAFFER, Nick Oakland 93' 7"

17 LEUENBERGER, Bryce Camdenton 91' 7"

18 KOLB, Nathan Immaculate Conception 90' 4"

19 LAUGHLIN, Austin Moberly 89' 101 /2

20 CRAVEN, Keaton Centralia 86' 7"

21 ALI, Humam Smithton (Columbia) 85' 10"

22 HOERCHLER, Joseph St. Peter 83' 7"

23 BRESLER, Luvonte Jefferson 81' 5"

24 WRIGHT, Micah Gentry 76' 5"

25 WATKINS, Gabe Our Lady of Lourdes 71' 6"

26 STONE, Colten Oakland 67' 10"

27 SMITH, Zach Our Lady of Lourdes 59' 7"

28 POWERS, E.C. Lewis & Clark 58' 2"

29 JOHNSON, Sheldyn Fulton 55' 01 /2
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#2 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 13.25   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 CURTIS, Lynsie Centralia 13.26   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 JONES, Audrey Smithton (Columbia) 13.31   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 NENNIE, Promise West 13.76   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 HENSON, Bailey St. Peter 13.94   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 MOONEY, Callin Lewis & Clark 13.95   (NW) 4(6) 3

7 COLE, Caroline Gentry 13.96   (NW) 4(7) 2

8 ZIMMERMAN, Abby Thomas Jefferson 13.99   (NW) 1(1) 1

9 LIBIMBI, Mero Lange 14.01   (NW) 4(8)

10 BALLARGEON, Alexis Gentry 14.02   (NW) 3(1)

11 WHITE, Delaney Lewis & Clark 14.16   (NW) 3(2)

12 KARR, Abby Thomas Jefferson 14.18   (NW) 3(3)

13 HAWKINS, Carter Centralia 14.28   (NW) 3(4)

14 MCLAURIN, Chayanne West 14.40   (NW) 3(5)

15 KEELY, Sarah Jefferson 14.64   (NW) 3(6)

16 POE, Gracie Camdenton 14.65   (NW) 2(1)

17 ELVIRA-URIBE, Daniella Oakland 14.69   (NW) 3(7)

18 DODDS, Braydon Smithton (Columbia) 14.70   (NW) 3(8)

19 BUSCHJOST, Cadie St. Stanislaus 14.83   (NW) 1(2)

20 BOESSEN, Addison St. Stanislaus 14.94   (NW) 2(2)

21 BAUDO, Sophia Camdenton 14.96   (NW) 2(3)

22 SCHIEBER, Grace Our Lady of Lourdes 15.10   (NW) 2(4)

23 MARRERO, Maddie Jefferson 15.36   (NW) 2(5)

24 MARTIN, Ashton Moberly 15.41   (NW) 2(6)

25 SASSER, Kate Our Lady of Lourdes 15.43   (NW) 1(3)

26 SLATER, Sara Moberly 15.58   (NW) 2(7)

27 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 15.69   (NW) 1(4)

28 HOWARD, Aliyah Fulton 15.86   (NW) 1(5)

29 BURTON, Mikayla Fulton 16.83   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 ZIMMERMAN, Abby Thomas Jefferson 13.99

2 BUSCHJOST, Cadie St. Stanislaus 14.83

3 SASSER, Kate Our Lady of Lourdes 15.43

4 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 15.69

5 HOWARD, Aliyah Fulton 15.86

6 BURTON, Mikayla Fulton 16.83

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 POE, Gracie Camdenton 14.65

2 BOESSEN, Addison St. Stanislaus 14.94

3 BAUDO, Sophia Camdenton 14.96

4 SCHIEBER, Grace Our Lady of Lourdes 15.10

5 MARRERO, Maddie Jefferson 15.36

6 MARTIN, Ashton Moberly 15.41
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#2 Women's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
7 SLATER, Sara Moberly 15.58

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BALLARGEON, Alexis Gentry 14.02

2 WHITE, Delaney Lewis & Clark 14.16

3 KARR, Abby Thomas Jefferson 14.18

4 HAWKINS, Carter Centralia 14.28

5 MCLAURIN, Chayanne West 14.40

6 KEELY, Sarah Jefferson 14.64

7 ELVIRA-URIBE, Daniella Oakland 14.69

8 DODDS, Braydon Smithton (Columbia) 14.70

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 13.25

2 CURTIS, Lynsie Centralia 13.26

3 JONES, Audrey Smithton (Columbia) 13.31

4 NENNIE, Promise West 13.76

5 HENSON, Bailey St. Peter 13.94

6 MOONEY, Callin Lewis & Clark 13.95

7 COLE, Caroline Gentry 13.96

8 LIBIMBI, Mero Lange 14.01

#4 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAGEE, Paige Lange 27.94   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 28.55   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 CURTIS, Lynsie Centralia 28.63   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 LOETHEN, Hannah St. Peter 29.52   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 SOUTHALL, JaZarria Oakland 29.58   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 DONABY, Iyonna West 29.73   (NW) 4(6) 3

7 HACKMAN, Lauren Thomas Jefferson 29.78   (NW) 3(1) 2

8 JOOST, Sarah Lewis & Clark 30.12   (NW) 3(2) 1

9 JOHNSTON, India Gentry 30.26   (NW) 3(3)

10 KARR, Abby Thomas Jefferson 30.27   (NW) 3(4)

11 MCLAURIN, Chayanne West 30.49   (NW) 3(5)

12 VEST, Megan Camdenton 30.55   (NW) 2(1)

13 MOTTAZ, Elayna Gentry 30.57   (NW) 3(6)

14 THROCKMORTON, Avery Smithton (Columbia) 30.63   (NW) 3(7)

15 DAVIS, Kourtnie Lewis & Clark 30.67   (NW) 2(2)

16 BENNETT, Mary Kate Centralia 31.27   (NW) 4(7)

17 BUSCHJOST, Cadie St. Stanislaus 31.40   (NW) 1(1)

18 VALDES, Lianna St. Peter 32.62   (NW) 2(3)

19 KEY, Olivia Oakland 33.28   (NW) 1(2)

20 SLATER, Sara Moberly 33.40   (NW) 2(4)

21 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 33.80   (NW) 2(5)

22 LARSON, Kate Fulton 33.96   (NW) 1(3)

23 PATTON-WINN, Malaysha Moberly 33.99   (NW) 1(4)

24 JALISATGI, Anushka Jefferson 34.00   (NW) 2(6)

25 REGE, Audrey Our Lady of Lourdes 35.03   (NW) 1(5)
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#4 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
26 WOLFE, Maggie Our Lady of Lourdes 39.54   (NW) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BUSCHJOST, Cadie St. Stanislaus 31.40

2 KEY, Olivia Oakland 33.28

3 LARSON, Kate Fulton 33.96

4 PATTON-WINN, Malaysha Moberly 33.99

5 REGE, Audrey Our Lady of Lourdes 35.03

6 WOLFE, Maggie Our Lady of Lourdes 39.54

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 VEST, Megan Camdenton 30.55

2 DAVIS, Kourtnie Lewis & Clark 30.67

3 VALDES, Lianna St. Peter 32.62

4 SLATER, Sara Moberly 33.40

5 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 33.80

6 JALISATGI, Anushka Jefferson 34.00

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 HACKMAN, Lauren Thomas Jefferson 29.78

2 JOOST, Sarah Lewis & Clark 30.12

3 JOHNSTON, India Gentry 30.26

4 KARR, Abby Thomas Jefferson 30.27

5 MCLAURIN, Chayanne West 30.49

6 MOTTAZ, Elayna Gentry 30.57

7 THROCKMORTON, Avery Smithton (Columbia) 30.63

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MAGEE, Paige Lange 27.94

2 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 28.55

3 CURTIS, Lynsie Centralia 28.63

4 LOETHEN, Hannah St. Peter 29.52

5 SOUTHALL, JaZarria Oakland 29.58

6 DONABY, Iyonna West 29.73

7 BENNETT, Mary Kate Centralia 31.27

#6 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MAGEE, Paige Lange 1:03.77 4(1) 10

2 WILSON, Tyra Jefferson 1:04.30 4(2) 8

3 VELTROP, Emma St. Peter 1:07.52 4(3) 6

4 DELK, Laurel Thomas Jefferson 1:07.81 1(1) 5

5 FOX, Scarlett Centralia 1:08.14 3(1) 4

6 DALLEMEYER, Abby Thomas Jefferson 1:08.45 4(4) 3

7 KUCHTA, Maci West 1:08.68 4(5) 2

8 DIAMOND, Ellie Gentry 1:08.69 3(2) 1

9 BERNSKOETTER, Kylie St. Stanislaus 1:08.99 3(3)

10 BLACKMON,, Rhakala Lewis & Clark 1:09.01 4(6)
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
11 MOTTAZ, Elayna Gentry 1:09.05 3(4)

12 MURPHY, Allison Fulton 1:09.40 3(5)

13 KENNEDY, Aery Camdenton 1:09.64 4(7)

14 ANGELL, Schyler Centralia 1:11.51 2(1)

15 GREEN,, Justice Lewis & Clark 1:11.94 2(2)

16 WHITE, Mackenzie Smithton (Columbia) 1:12.10 3(6)

17 KURTZ, Shelby Camdenton 1:12.77 4(8)

18 BOONE, Kendra Smithton (Columbia) 1:12.89 3(7)

19 LEA, Cheyenne Moberly 1:14.89 2(3)

20 MCCULLOUGH, Madilyn Our Lady of Lourdes 1:16.51 2(4)

21 POLACEK, Journey Oakland 1:16.54 1(2)

22 SEXAUER, Jaclyn Our Lady of Lourdes 1:17.69 2(5)

23 MCCUBBIN, Mya Oakland 1:17.88 2(6)

24 LEA, Vivienne Moberly 1:18.18 2(7)

25 BUTLER, Jayden Lange 1:18.75 3(8)

26 BOBBITT, Ainsley Fulton 1:26.35 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4

1 DELK, Laurel Thomas Jefferson 1:07.81

2 POLACEK, Journey Oakland 1:16.54

Section 2 of 4

1 ANGELL, Schyler Centralia 1:11.51

2 GREEN,, Justice Lewis & Clark 1:11.94

3 LEA, Cheyenne Moberly 1:14.89

4 MCCULLOUGH, Madilyn Our Lady of Lourdes 1:16.51

5 SEXAUER, Jaclyn Our Lady of Lourdes 1:17.69

6 MCCUBBIN, Mya Oakland 1:17.88

7 LEA, Vivienne Moberly 1:18.18

8 BOBBITT, Ainsley Fulton 1:26.35

Section 3 of 4

1 FOX, Scarlett Centralia 1:08.14

2 DIAMOND, Ellie Gentry 1:08.69

3 BERNSKOETTER, Kylie St. Stanislaus 1:08.99

4 MOTTAZ, Elayna Gentry 1:09.05

5 MURPHY, Allison Fulton 1:09.40

6 WHITE, Mackenzie Smithton (Columbia) 1:12.10

7 BOONE, Kendra Smithton (Columbia) 1:12.89

8 BUTLER, Jayden Lange 1:18.75

Section 4 of 4

1 MAGEE, Paige Lange 1:03.77

2 WILSON, Tyra Jefferson 1:04.30

3 VELTROP, Emma St. Peter 1:07.52

4 DALLEMEYER, Abby Thomas Jefferson 1:08.45

5 KUCHTA, Maci West 1:08.68
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#6 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
6 BLACKMON,, Rhakala Lewis & Clark 1:09.01

7 KENNEDY, Aery Camdenton 1:09.64

8 KURTZ, Shelby Camdenton 1:12.77

#8 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Elizabeth West 2:37.58 10

2 SHOWERS, Maddie Thomas Jefferson 2:43.07 8

3 ORR, Madelyn Gentry 2:45.94 6

4 HEIMANN, Chris Centralia 2:48.19 4.5

4 CASTLE, Grace St. Stanislaus 2:48.19 4.5

6 STIDHAM, Lily Centralia 2:48.94 3

7 KRAUS, Adeline West 2:48.98 2

8 KLINE, Olivia Smithton (Columbia) 2:51.98 1

9 ALEXANDER, Ava Gentry 2:52.92

10 WEBER, Maven Camdenton 2:55.69

11 BELLEW, Abigail Camdenton 2:55.89

12 DUNN, Elizabeth Lewis & Clark 2:56.76

13 HERVEY, Lauren Our Lady of Lourdes 2:57.09

14 CLEAVINGER, Sydney Moberly 2:58.54

15 MORIHANA, Kurumi Jefferson 3:00.58

16 HENSLEY, Jackie Lewis & Clark 3:01.09

17 ALVAREZ, Rachel Lange 3:01.99

18 LOPEZ, Karla Oakland 3:04.20

19 MANN, Taylor Thomas Jefferson 3:04.72

20 SMITH, Anna Smithton (Columbia) 3:05.00

21 WHYTE, Brooke Fulton 3:07.41

22 BOYD, Mary Rourke Our Lady of Lourdes 3:07.61

22 ROSS, Isabella Moberly 3:07.61

24 BAILEY, Kaitlyn Lange 3:09.56

25 MARKS, Madison Oakland 3:13.00

26 SIEVERT, Caitlin Fulton 3:24.55

#47 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HENDERSON, Elizabeth West 5:52.18 10

2 CASTLE, Grace St. Stanislaus 5:54.04 8

3 STIDHAM, Lily Centralia 6:02.01 6

4 KRAUS, Marissa West 6:02.22 5

5 NOLTING, River Fulton 6:06.51 4

6 KLINE, Olivia Smithton (Columbia) 6:14.20 3

7 WALKER, Alexis Gentry 6:20.30 2

8 ROSS, Isabella Moberly 6:20.53 1

9 DUNN, Elizabeth Lewis & Clark 6:21.96

10 SIDOROVA, Kristina Smithton (Columbia) 6:22.24

11 HERVEY, Lauren Our Lady of Lourdes 6:22.39

12 SCHOUTEN, Ella Gentry 6:22.41
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#47 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
13 WOLFMEIER, Kalyn Fulton 6:28.22

14 KOLLER, Allison Jefferson 6:29.23

15 WINTERS, Saneya Thomas Jefferson 6:34.41

16 BOYD, Mary Rourke Our Lady of Lourdes 6:34.55

17 HENSLEY, Jackie Lewis & Clark 6:35.75

18 CHEN, Sally Oakland 6:36.60

19 LEHNER, Hanna Camdenton 6:38.40

20 RHEINHARDT, Kylie Thomas Jefferson 6:41.80

21 SCHULTZ, Gracie Centralia 6:43.48

22 JONES, Dajonnae' Lange 6:48.07

23 KOLLER, Erin Jefferson 6:54.84

24 CRIST, Maggie Moberly 6:54.89

25 MARKS, Madison Oakland 6:59.14

26 WATERS, Raegan Camdenton 7:00.02

27 BAILEY, Kaitlyn Lange 7:02.65

#18 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WILSON, Tyra Jefferson 15.23   (NW) 4(1) 10

2 HOLMES, Clare Camdenton 16.86   (NW) 4(2) 8

3 DALLEMEYER, Abby Thomas Jefferson 17.01   (NW) 4(3) 6

4 MAGEE, Paige Lange 17.02   (NW) 4(4) 5

5 WHITE, Mackenzie Smithton (Columbia) 17.35   (NW) 4(5) 4

6 LOETHEN, Hannah St. Peter 17.50   (NW) 3(1) 3

7 BLACKMON,, Rhakala Lewis & Clark 17.67   (NW) 3(2) 2

8 BENNETT, Mary Kate Centralia 17.77   (NW) 4(6) 1

9 SMITH, Mikiaya Lewis & Clark 18.06   (NW) 4(7)

10 FOX, Scarlett Centralia 18.23   (NW) 3(3)

11 ZIMMERMAN, Abby Thomas Jefferson 18.50   (NW) 4(8)

12 KOVALENKO, Sophie Smithton (Columbia) 18.54   (NW) 3(4)

13 BENNETT, Eliyah Oakland 18.77   (NW) 1(1)

14 TRAN, Vi Moberly 18.98   (NW) 3(5)

15 KOLLER, Allison Jefferson 19.24   (NW) 3(6)

16 POE, Gracie Camdenton 19.37   (NW) 3(7)

17 MOSLEY, Payton Fulton 19.53   (NW) 2(1)

18 GREENE, Molly Moberly 19.54   (NW) 2(2)

19 DIAMOND, Ellie Gentry 19.55   (NW) 2(3)

20 MEISTER, Haley West 19.61   (NW) 3(8)

21 HENLEY, Maddie Fulton 19.64   (NW) 2(4)

22 LARA-HERNANDEZ, Gloria Oakland 19.84   (NW) 2(5)

23 SPELL, Grace West 19.91   (NW) 2(6)

24 SMITH, Faydra Lange 20.41   (NW) 2(7)

25 HUSSAIN, Afnan Gentry 21.69   (NW) 2(8)

26 ANDRIANO, Elizabeth Our Lady of Lourdes 21.87   (NW) 1(2)

27 SEXAUER, Jaclyn Our Lady of Lourdes 23.31   (NW) 1(3)
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#18 Women's 100m Hurdle (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 BENNETT, Eliyah Oakland 18.77

2 ANDRIANO, Elizabeth Our Lady of Lourdes 21.87

3 SEXAUER, Jaclyn Our Lady of Lourdes 23.31

Section 2 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 MOSLEY, Payton Fulton 19.53

2 GREENE, Molly Moberly 19.54

3 DIAMOND, Ellie Gentry 19.55

4 HENLEY, Maddie Fulton 19.64

5 LARA-HERNANDEZ, Gloria Oakland 19.84

6 SPELL, Grace West 19.91

7 SMITH, Faydra Lange 20.41

8 HUSSAIN, Afnan Gentry 21.69

Section 3 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LOETHEN, Hannah St. Peter 17.50

2 BLACKMON,, Rhakala Lewis & Clark 17.67

3 FOX, Scarlett Centralia 18.23

4 KOVALENKO, Sophie Smithton (Columbia) 18.54

5 TRAN, Vi Moberly 18.98

6 KOLLER, Allison Jefferson 19.24

7 POE, Gracie Camdenton 19.37

8 MEISTER, Haley West 19.61

Section 4 of 4 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 WILSON, Tyra Jefferson 15.23

2 HOLMES, Clare Camdenton 16.86

3 DALLEMEYER, Abby Thomas Jefferson 17.01

4 MAGEE, Paige Lange 17.02

5 WHITE, Mackenzie Smithton (Columbia) 17.35

6 BENNETT, Mary Kate Centralia 17.77

7 SMITH, Mikiaya Lewis & Clark 18.06

8 ZIMMERMAN, Abby Thomas Jefferson 18.50

#40 Women's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lewis & Clark (A) 55.65 2(1) 10

2 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 55.88 2(2) 8

3 Gentry (A) 55.99 2(3) 6

4 Centralia (A) 56.02 2(4) 5

5 West (A) 56.14 1(1) 4

6 St. Peter (A) 56.86 2(5) 3

7 Oakland (A) 57.46 1(2) 2

8 Thomas Jefferson (A) 57.69 1(3) 1

9 Moberly (A) 58.04 2(6)

10 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 58.11 1(4)

11 Camdenton (A) 58.40 2(7)

12 Lange (A) 58.78 2(8)
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#40 Women's 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 St. Stanislaus (A) 59.50 1(5)

14 Jefferson (A) 1:01.88 1(6)

15 Fulton (A) 1:05.19 1(7)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 West (A) 56.14

2 Oakland (A) 57.46

3 Thomas Jefferson (A) 57.69

4 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 58.11

5 St. Stanislaus (A) 59.50

6 Jefferson (A) 1:01.88

7 Fulton (A) 1:05.19

Section 2 of 2

1 Lewis & Clark (A) 55.65

2 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 55.88

3 Gentry (A) 55.99

4 Centralia (A) 56.02

5 St. Peter (A) 56.86

6 Moberly (A) 58.04

7 Camdenton (A) 58.40

8 Lange (A) 58.78

#45 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Lewis & Clark (A) 1:58.49 2(1) 10

2 Lange (A) 1:58.85 2(2) 8

3 Gentry (A) 1:59.78 2(3) 6

4 Thomas Jefferson (A) 1:59.98 2(4) 5

5 West (A) 2:00.09 1(1) 4

6 St. Peter (A) 2:01.15 2(5) 3

7 Camdenton (A) 2:03.16 2(6) 2

8 Centralia (A) 2:03.92 2(7) 1

9 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 2:03.96 1(2)

10 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 2:05.13 1(3)

11 Moberly (A) 2:07.04 1(4)

12 Oakland (A) 2:09.34 1(5)

13 Fulton (A) 2:14.57 1(6)

14 Jefferson (A) 2:18.09 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 West (A) 2:00.09

2 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 2:03.96

3 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 2:05.13

4 Moberly (A) 2:07.04
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#45 Girls 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
5 Oakland (A) 2:09.34

6 Fulton (A) 2:14.57

Section 2 of 2

1 Lewis & Clark (A) 1:58.49

2 Lange (A) 1:58.85

3 Gentry (A) 1:59.78

4 Thomas Jefferson (A) 1:59.98

5 St. Peter (A) 2:01.15

6 Camdenton (A) 2:03.16

7 Centralia (A) 2:03.92

8 Jefferson (A) 2:18.09

#42 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Gentry (A) 4:37.43 2(1) 10

2 Camdenton (A) 4:39.79 1(1) 8

3 Fulton (A) 4:42.46 1(2) 6

4 West (A) 4:43.49 2(2) 5

5 Centralia (A) 4:44.22 2(3) 4

6 Thomas Jefferson (A) 4:51.52 1(3) 3

7 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 4:54.28 2(4) 2

8 Moberly (A) 4:55.74 2(5) 1

9 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 4:57.68 2(6)

10 Jefferson (A) 4:59.25 2(7)

11 Lewis & Clark (A) 5:04.68 1(4)

12 Lange (A) 5:09.56 2(8)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Camdenton (A) 4:39.79

2 Fulton (A) 4:42.46

3 Thomas Jefferson (A) 4:51.52

4 Lewis & Clark (A) 5:04.68

Section 2 of 2

1 Gentry (A) 4:37.43

2 West (A) 4:43.49

3 Centralia (A) 4:44.22

4 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) (A) 4:54.28

5 Moberly (A) 4:55.74

6 Smithton (Columbia) (A) 4:57.68

7 Jefferson (A) 4:59.25

8 Lange (A) 5:09.56

#20 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JONES, Audrey Smithton (Columbia) 5' 0" 10

2 SIDOROVA, Kristina Smithton (Columbia) 4' 10" 7
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#20 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 4' 10" 7

4 KOLB, Rylee St. Stanislaus 4' 8" 4.5

4 LOETHEN, Hannah St. Peter 4' 8" 4.5

6 MOONEY, Callin Lewis & Clark 4' 6" 3

7 JOOST, Sarah Lewis & Clark 4' 4" 0.38

7 SPELL, Grace West 4' 4" 0.38

7 SHIVELY, Audrey Oakland 4' 4" 0.38

7 VEST, Megan Camdenton 4' 4" 0.38

7 ANYOKWU, Oserima Our Lady of Lourdes 4' 4" 0.38

7 REICHERT, Amara Lange 4' 4" 0.38

7 KEELY, Sarah Jefferson 4' 4" 0.38

7 KOLLER, Allison Jefferson 4' 4" 0.38

15 BENNETT, Mary Kate Centralia 4' 2"

15 SHOWERS, Maddie Thomas Jefferson 4' 2"

15 KESSLER, Payton Moberly 4' 2"

18 BOESSEN, Addison St. Stanislaus 4' 0"

18 SMITH, Jewel Our Lady of Lourdes 4' 0"

18 MURPHY, Allison Fulton 4' 0"

18 HOLMES, Clare Camdenton 4' 0"

18 ROMINE, Anna Centralia 4' 0"

23 WOESSNER, Leah Moberly 3' 10"

STIERS, Tori Fulton NH

MANN, Taylor Thomas Jefferson NH

#22 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 CURTIS, Lynsie Centralia 9' 0" 10

2 KENNEDY, Aery Camdenton 9' 0" 8

3 KURTZ, Shelby Camdenton 9' 0" 6

4 KUCHTA, Maci West 8' 0" 4.5

4 REICHERT, Amara Lange 8' 0" 4.5

6 GREENE, Molly Moberly 7' 6" 3

7 STODGELL, Trinity Moberly 7' 0" 2

8 BAILEY, Lauren Lange 7' 0" 0.5

8 BYERGO, Anna Smithton (Columbia) 7' 0" 0.5

10 BOYT, Ella West 6' 6"

10 KOVALENKO, Sophie Smithton (Columbia) 6' 6"

10 BARNER, Leslie Gentry 6' 6"

13 GLASER, Ella Lewis & Clark 6' 0"

13 HAWKINS, Carter Centralia 6' 0"

13 GRAY, Cassie Gentry 6' 0"

16 FROESE, Sophie Jefferson 5' 6"

#24 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAGEE, Paige Lange 15' 11 /2   (NW) 10
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#24 Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
2 LIBIMBI, Mero Lange 14' 3"   (NW) 8

3 NENNIE, Promise West 14' 2"   (NW) 6

4 KOLB, Rylee St. Stanislaus 14' 1"   (NW) 5

5 KESSLER, Payton Moberly 14' 0"   (NW) 4

6 MACKLEY, Samantha Gentry 13' 11"   (NW) 3

7 BLACKMON,, Rhakala Lewis & Clark 13' 8"   (NW) 2

8 DAVENPORT, Belle Centralia 13' 73 /4   (NW) 1

9 ALEXANDER, Ava Gentry 13' 5"   (NW)

10 DAVIS, Kourtnie Lewis & Clark 13' 41 /2   (NW)

11 KARR, Abby Thomas Jefferson 13' 31 /2   (NW)

12 HENSON, Bailey St. Peter 13' 0"   (NW)

13 BAUDO, Sophia Camdenton 12' 11"   (NW)

14 SMITH, Jewel Our Lady of Lourdes 12' 10"   (NW)

14 BERHORST, Alisha St. Peter 12' 10"   (NW)

16 KEELY, Sarah Jefferson 12' 91 /2   (NW)

17 KING, Emily Smithton (Columbia) 12' 71 /2   (NW)

18 FINLAY, Kalin Centralia 12' 7"   (NW)

19 KERNS, Riley Jefferson 12' 1"   (NW)

20 BOESSEN, Addison St. Stanislaus 12' 0"   (NW)

21 WHYTE, Brooke Fulton 11' 9"   (NW)

22 STRUBY, Izzy Our Lady of Lourdes 11' 8"   (NW)

23 PAYTON, Jaiden Camdenton 11' 1"   (NW)

24 STODGELL, Trinity Moberly 10' 6"   (NW)

#26 Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MARSHALL, Carynton Lange 33' 61 /4   (NW) 10

2 KING,, Sakkyra Lewis & Clark 29' 91 /2   (NW) 8

3 KUCHTA, Maci West 29' 6"   (NW) 6

4 DAVENPORT, Belle Centralia 29' 21 /2   (NW) 5

5 LIBIMBI, Mero Lange 29' 0"   (NW) 4

6 MEISTER, Haley West 28' 03 /4   (NW) 3

7 MACKLEY, Samantha Gentry 27' 9"   (NW) 2

8 SLATER, Sara Moberly 27' 8"   (NW) 1

9 DREW, Lily Fulton 27' 7"   (NW)

9 SHOWERS, Maddie Thomas Jefferson 27' 7"   (NW)

11 FINLAY, Kalin Centralia 27' 43 /4   (NW)

12 BALES, Kylie Smithton (Columbia) 27' 41 /4   (NW)

13 GRAY, Cassie Gentry 26' 111 /2   (NW)

14 DALLEMEYER, Abby Thomas Jefferson 26' 101 /2   (NW)

15 PAYTON, Jaiden Camdenton 25' 81 /2   (NW)

16 BERHORST, Alisha St. Peter 25' 2"   (NW)

17 BACON, Emily Our Lady of Lourdes 24' 7"   (NW)

18 SHOKI, Laurine Lewis & Clark 24' 53 /4   (NW)

19 HENLEY, Maddie Fulton 24' 51 /2   (NW)

20 MARTIN, Ashton Moberly 22' 71 /4   (NW)
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#26 Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
21 DEVINE, Kate Our Lady of Lourdes 22' 01 /4   (NW)

22 ELVIRA-URIBE, Daniella Oakland 21' 43 /4   (NW)

23 KOLLER, Erin Jefferson 21' 31 /4   (NW)

#28 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 PUETT, Eryn Gentry 39' 3" 10

2 WHEELER, Athena West 35' 63 /4 8

3 DERRITT, DeAriel Smithton (Columbia) 33' 21 /2 6

4 PAVLAK, Lacey Centralia 33' 01 /2 5

5 WOLFE, Karli Camdenton 32' 41 /2 4

6 WHITE, Jania Oakland 31' 11" 3

7 ZIMMERMAN, Abby Thomas Jefferson 30' 11" 1.5

7 EASTIN, Sayler Centralia 30' 11" 1.5

9 CUNNEEN, Savanah Gentry 30' 7"

10 PARCELL, Karly Smithton (Columbia) 30' 0"

11 RHOADS,, Riley Lewis & Clark 29' 91 /2

12 JACOBS, Alexia Our Lady of Lourdes 29' 4"

13 HITE, Savannah West 28' 5"

14 HOLTMEYER, Tess Our Lady of Lourdes 28' 2"

15 HOLT, Verne Moberly 27' 51 /2

16 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 27' 1"

17 WATERS, Raegan Camdenton 26' 6"

18 VAUGHT, Delaney Lewis & Clark 26' 5"

19 EPPLE, Kaitlyn Thomas Jefferson 25' 9"

20 POWERS, Brooke Lange 25' 71 /2

21 KRUSE, Ella Jefferson 25' 2"

22 PATTON-WINN, Malaysha Moberly 25' 0"

23 LOFTUS, Shelby Fulton 24' 111 /2

24 DUNCAN, Jillian Fulton 24' 21 /2

25 FALLS, Larissa Lange 23' 3"

26 RAMOS, Julianna Jefferson 19' 4"

#32 Women's Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WHEELER, Athena West 98' 11" 10

2 PARCELL, Karly Smithton (Columbia) 92' 31 /2 8

3 PUETT, Eryn Gentry 90' 5" 6

4 DERRITT, DeAriel Smithton (Columbia) 85' 91 /2 5

5 EDWARDS, Stephanie Thomas Jefferson 79' 8" 4

6 WOLFE, Karli Camdenton 78' 1" 2.5

6 SMITH, Mallory Centralia 78' 1" 2.5

8 EASTIN, Sayler Centralia 75' 10" 1

9 FALLS, Larissa Lange 74' 2"

10 RUDKIN, Jaida Our Lady of Lourdes 71' 8"

10 RHOADS,, Riley Lewis & Clark 71' 8"
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#32 Women's Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
12 HEDRICK, Brooke Our Lady of Lourdes 65' 3"

13 VALDES, Lianna St. Peter 64' 10"

14 ROTHERMICH, Kathryn West 62' 101 /2

15 CUNNEEN, Savanah Gentry 62' 6"

16 GILLESPIE, Kelly Fulton 62' 4"

17 KRUSE, Ella Jefferson 58' 11"

18 BORDENKIRCHER, Mary Kate Oakland 57' 91 /2

19 ESTER, Njema Oakland 52' 51 /2

20 HOLT, Verne Moberly 49' 2"

21 POWERS, Brooke Lange 47' 10"

22 NORMAND, Adrena Camdenton 47' 91 /2

23 VAUGHT, Delaney Lewis & Clark 47' 3"

24 BERHORST, Madelyn St. Peter 44' 11"

25 SHOEMAKER, Lexi Fulton 37' 5"

26 RAMOS, Julianna Jefferson 34' 9"

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Thomas Jefferson TJMS 106.5

2 Jefferson jeff 86

3 Lange LMS 77

4 Gentry gent 75

5 Smithton (Columbia) SMS 51

6 West WMS 41

7 Camdenton cam 40

8 Moberly mobe 39

9 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) CCS 27

10 Lewis & Clark lc 25.5

11 Centralia cent 10

12 Oakland oak 7

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Lange LMS 95.38

2 West WMS 87.88

3 Centralia cent 68.5

4 Smithton (Columbia) SMS 58.5

5 Gentry gent 54

6 Thomas Jefferson TJMS 39.5

7 Lewis & Clark lc 39.379
999999
999995

8 Camdenton cam 38.88

9 St. Peter stpe 28.5

10 St. Stanislaus stan 22

11 Jefferson jeff 18.76

12 Moberly mobe 12

13 Fulton fltn 10
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 Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

14 Oakland oak 9.3799
999999

99999

15 Our Lady of Lourdes (Columbia) CCS 2.38
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